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IMPORTANT NOTES FOR PURCHASERS

1 Conditions of Sale will be displayed at the Pay Office.
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Buvers Premium of 10% is payable on all lots.
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VAT is payable on the selling price of those lots with a red

dot on their lot number and are denoted by an * in this

catalogue.

4. Pavment must be made in full IMMEDIATELY after the Auction,
the following methods are accepted:

a)y Cash, b) Bankers Draft/Building Society Cheque.

e Collection can be made as soon as lots are paid for and must
be made within two working davs of the sale. Thereatfter
storage charges will be payable at 50p per lot per day.

;1 Prices indicated in descriptions indicate the Retail Price

of goods where known.

THE COMPLETE AUCTION SERVICE

Auction Sales in our Salerooms or on your premises of: Antique & Modern Furniture & Effects - Office Shop & Catering Equipment

Vehicles - Plant & Agricultural Machinery - Stock-in-Irade - Business Assets - Liquidations & Receiverships

VALUATIONS undertaken for Insurance, Probate, Family Division and Sale Purposes - Full HOUSE CLEARANCE SERVICE.

VAT No. 586 0636 19



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39,

40A.

40B.

41.

2 PATIO CHAIRS
TOWING STABILISER

BLUE LADIES BICYCLE
VICTORIAN PINE BLANKET BOX
2 X 25L ANTIFREEZE

PP62895 - BOYS WHITE BMX

A PUSH HOE

RED RACING CYCLE

CHILDS PIXIE BIKE

CHILDS HAWK BIKE

RALEIGH BURNER BIKE

VENOM BMX BIKE

PIPIN CHILDS BIKE

GANG MOWERS

MAGNET PAINTS

BROLAC PAINTS

VALSPAR & HADFIELDS PAINTS
CROWN PAINTS

LEYLAND MATT PAINTS
LEYLAND GLOSS PAINTS
PAINT

LATHE

VW DERBY LS CAR - REG DVL 67T
PUSH MOWER

BATH

AGA BOILER

BLINDS

MAGNET UNDERCOAT ING

10 X 1 LTR UNDERCOAT

22 X 2.5 LITRE FMULSION PAINT
CREDA SPIN DRYER

SPIN DRYER

SERVIS SUPERTWIN WASHING
MACHINE

HOOVERMATIC TWIN TUB WASHING
MACHINE

HOOVER WASHING MACHINE

“INDESIT AUTOMATIC WASHING
MACIIINE - £289

*NORFROST CHEST IFREGZER - £119
MATS

GOLD CARPEY

42A.

428.

43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

48.

50.
al;
32
53
54,
55.
56.
<1
58.
58A.
59.
59A.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

69.

10.
71.

12,

73.

5.
16.

1.

*15° X 12° ROLL HESSIAN BACK
CARPET

*15° X 12° ROLL HESSIAN DACK
CARPET

BLUL: CARPET - 12 X 9°
BLUE CARPET - 12" X 9°
BEIGE CARPET - 12° X 9'
BEIGE CARPET 12° X 9°

BEIGE CARPET - 12° X 9°
BEIGE CARPET - 12" X 9°
PINK CARPET - 12" X 9°

PINK CARPET 12" X 9°

BLUE CARPET - 127 X 9’
GREY CARPET - 12" X 9°
GREY CARPET - 12" X 9’
GREY CARPET - 127 X 9°
GREY CARPET - 12° X 9°
GREY CARPET - 12" X 9

CLOTHES RAIL

PRAM

PUSHCHAIR

DOUBLE BUGGY

ITRONING BOARD

ASSORTED EMULSION PAINT
ASSORTED UNDERCOAT

7 X 5 LITRE WOOD PRIMER
5 X 5 LITRE wOOD PRI“IIER
HEATER & FIRE -
VAXET VACUUM ClFANER
SEWING MACHINE

ROX WALLPAPER

- CAMERAS, FTC

[RONS, CAR RADIOS, CASHTTE
RECORDERS, TAMP, HEADPHONES.,

6 TUBS SUNNRITE CLEANER
CURTAIN TRACK, ETC.

IRONING BOARD, STEP SIOOL,
SWLEPER

SHOPPING TROLLEY & WALLPAPER
ROLLS

GREY SWINGBIN
MIRROR TILES
MOBILE GAS [IFATFR

SUNDRIIES



78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

BS.

86.

817.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109,

110.

111.

112.

113,

4.

115,

116.

118.

SUNDRIES

2 HELMETS

2 TYPISTS MATS

ELECTRIC FIRE

SUNDRIES

WEIGHTS AND BENCH

SINK

WATER HEATER

CISTERN AND GRATE

CAR RADIOS

ROWING MACHINE

SEWING MACHINE

2 PLANTERS

CALCULATOR, ETIC

TOWING BRACKET AND AERIAL
SHOWER UNIT AND FITTINGS
BRASS COAL BOX

2 ELECTRIC HEATERS
VACUUM CLEANER
POLYTHENE

2 CASES, FENDER, MIRROR AND
LIGHT

T0YS, ETC (AF)
FISHING HOLDHALL
TOYS, EIC (AF)
TOYS, ETC (AF)
TOYS, ETC (AF)
TOTS, ETC. (AF)
CURTAINS

CARPET SQUARES
POOL

TYPEWRITER
SPEAR

BOCKS (2 BOXES)
PUZZLES AND DOOKS
RECORDS

RECORDS

EID'KS (2 BOXES)
l!IJ;ZS (2 BOXES)
B[A.NKI-’TS

l_lm.-'N

STIHI: CHAINSAW

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124,

125.

126.

127.

128.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

142.

143,

144,

145.

146.

147.

148.

149.

150.

151.

152.

153.

BLANKETS

BOOKS

TILES

BOOKS (2 BOXES)

LIGHT

PICTURE FRAMIS

LINEN

BOOKS (2 HOXIEES)

COMPUTER SOFTWAREE

BOOKS

BOOKS

MIRROR

PREMIER DRUM KIT

ASSORTED TABLELAMI'S

LARGE BIRD PATTEFRN JARDINIERE
SET OF 3 VIC PAITERM PI ANIT-RS
GOID/FRUIT PATIFRN [OUT
GOLD/FRUIT PATIT'RN DOOT

PAIR GOLD/FRUIT PATTERN JUG
VASLS

GOLD/FRUIT PATTERN TANKARD

GOLD/FRUIT PATTERN JUG, BOWL &
SOAP DISH

GOLD/FRUIT PATTERN GINGER JAR
PAIR BLUEBELL VASES

ROSE PATTERN BOOT

LION MONEYBOX

HUNTING TANKARD

FLORAL BOOT

PAIR PURPLE FLOWERED VASES
PAIR SPANIELS

LARGE ROSE PATTERN CAMDY JAR
LARGE ROSE PATIERN CANDY JAR
6 FRUIT PATTERN CHINA MUGS
PAIR IRIS VASES

TRAIN MONEYBOX

FLORAL PATTERN GINGER JAR

PATR LARGE PINK VIC PATLERN
VASES

3 JARDINIERS
SMALL FTORAL PATTERN JARDINIIR
COTTAGE PATTERN JARDINIER

Ol



159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

164.

165.
166.
167,
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.

173.

174.
175.
176.
177.

178.

179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192,
19%.
194,
195.
196.
197.

198,

GREEN FRUIT PATTERN KETTLE
PINK VIC PATTERN KETTLE

BROWN FRUIT PATTERN KETTLE
FLORAL JUG, BOWL AND SOAP DISH
LARGE ROSE PATTERN JARDINIERE

LARGE JAPANESE PATTERN
JARDINIERE

4 VASES

PR VASES

CANDALABRUM

PR BARLEYTWIST CANDLESTICKS
A BARLEYTWIST TABLELAMP

3 HAIG WATER JUGS

PR CANDLESTICKS

SOAPSTONE CARVING

WOODCARVING OF A CHINESE
FISHERMAN

BRASSWARE
CHINAWARE
GLASSWARE
CUTLERY

SUNDAE DISHES, PRESS, COMPANION
SET.

CHINA AND GLASSWARE
SUNDRIES

BIBLE, GLASSWARE, LEOPARD, ETC.
MAPS, BOOKS, POSTCARDS
SHEET MUSIC

2 TRAYS

TYPEWRITER

GLASSWARE

CHINAWARE

COMMEMORATIVE CHINAWARE
CHINAWARE

CHINAWARE

GLASSWARE

DINNEER SERVICE

LAMPSHALES, PLACEMATS, ETC
CLOCKS, CHINAWARIZ, MIXER.
UNION FLAGS & BRIEFCASE
PICTURES

MISC CHINAWARE

COPPIRWARL

199.

200.

201.

202.

203.

204.

205.

206.

207.

208.

209.

210.

212.

213.

214.

215.

216.

217.

218.

219.

220.

221.

223.

224,

225.

226.

221.

228.

229.

230.

231.

232.

233.

234,

236.

2317.

238.

239,

PICTURE & 2 MIRRORS

3 PICTURES

CLOCKS, VASES, COFFFE POT, ETC
TAHLELAMP, PLANTERS, ETC
DRESSING TABLE SET, LAMP, ETC
CHINA & GLASSWARE

SUNDRIES

Gl ASSWARE:

PLACEMATS, S.P. IXWL, EIC.
SUNDRIES

SUNDRIES

PYREXWARE, MELAMINE TEA SET.

BREADBOARD, STONEWARE DISH AND
IAR

VIDEQS

TOSHIBA ADDING MACHINT:
VIDEOS

AMBER GLASSWARE, EIC
PHOTO ALBUMS

VASES, ETC

2 MIRRORS

CHINAWARE & BOTTLES
CHESS SET

ASH TRAYS, ETC
SUNDRIES

SUNDRIES

SUNDRIES

PLANTERS, DOTTLES, TFTC
GLASSWARE, FI1C

3 PICTURES

GILASSWARE, FETC
CHINAWARE, ETC
CHINAWARE

COSTUME JEWELLFRY
CHESS PIECES

3 WATCIIE:S

2 GOLD LADIES WATCHES
FOOTHALL. VIDEO

BERBf:R KNIFUC

REPH TCA FLINTIHOOK PLSTOI
SHORT MANURF FORK

LONG MANEIRES TORK



240.
241.
243,
244.
245.
246.
247.
248.
249,
250.
251.
252.
253,
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
371,
272.
273,
274,
275.
276.
277,
278,

279.

281,

282,

WORK SHOES AND BOOTS
TOYS

TOYS

TOYS

CARTRIDGES

PAINT BRUSHES
ELASTIC STRAPS
METRIC SPANNERS
RING SPANNERS
RATCHET RING SPANNERS
A TRIPLE PICTURE
52-PIECE SOCKET SET
52-PIECE SCCKET SET
2 SCREWDRIVER SETS
4" BENCH VICE

TOOL BOX

LARGE "METRINCH® SOCKET SET
AXES AND LOG SPLITTER
STAPLE GUN

BOOKS (2 BOXES)
BOOKS (5 BOXES)
PILLO%S AND OPTICS
BCOKS

BOCKS

BOOKS

BOCKS

BOOKS

BOCKS

EFRC HATS

SUNDRIES

POTTERY PIICES
CHINAWARE

CHINAWARE

COIN DOOKS

SUNDRIES

POTTERY PIECES
BOOKS (2 BOXES)
CASSETTE TAPES
SWIMWFAR

TOVS

HOUSITION DY SUNDRIES

BADY CLOTHIES

283.

284,

285.

286.

288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294,
295.
296.
297.

298.

299.
300.
3o1.
361.
362.
363,
364.

366.

367.
368,
369.
370.

371.

373.
374.
375.
376.
317,
378,
379,

380,

3B0OA.

HAIR CURLERS (AIF)

GUITAR

GUITAR

GUITAR

TURTLES WALKIE TAILKIE
TURTLES WALKIE TALKIES
RADIO CONTROL CAR

FIRE FNGINE

PETITE TYPEWRITER

STAR SOUND CASS[ETTE/RADIO
STAR SOUND CASSETTE/RADIO
STAR SOUND CASSETTE/RADIO
FERRARI CAR

*CLAIROL HAIRDRIER
*SYSTENA MUSIC CENIRE

*PETITE "MY OFFICE’ DUSK -
£55.95

*UMBRELLA PUSIHCHAIR

CUTLERY

CHINAWARE, ETC

*12 GEAR MOUNTAIN BIKE - £199
*12 GFAR MOUNTAIN BIKJ:

*12 GEAR MOUNTAIN BIKE

*12 GCEAR MOUNTAIN BIKE

“HONEY PINE DOUBLE WARDROBE -
£359

*HONEY PINE DOUBLE WARDROBE
“HONEY PINE DOUBLE WARDROBE
“HONEY PINE ADD-ON WARDROBE
*GILT WALL MIRROR (Al)

*REPRODUCTION MAHOGANY ['WIN
PEDUSTAL DESK - £269

*TADLE FOOTBALL. - £39.90

*OVER & UNDER SOLARIUM = £659
*3 UNITS SHELVING

*FLORAL WAL MIRROR

*MAHOGANY WALL MIRROR - £53.99
“GILT WALL MIRROR

*WALL RACK

“TINE WALL RACK

CDRALON DOURME HEADIOARD W1 TH
BUTLT-IN 1AMP - £59. 00

WREY CARPET



381.

382.

383.

js4.

385.

386.

3817.

388.

389.

390.

391.

392.

393.

394,

395.

396.

397.

398.

399.

400.

401.

402.

403.

404,

405,

406,

407,
408.
409,

410.

*HESSIAN BACK CARPET 13’ X 10'6
(AF)

*GREEN SCULPTURED CARPET 10° X
12" - £53

*BLUE CARPET (80/20 WOOL) 12° X
11’

*PINK CARPET (8B0/20 WOOL) 8’8 X
1011

*RED STAINGUARD CARPET - 12’ X
9'

*RED STAINGAURD CARPET 12° X 9°
*RED STAINGUARD CARPET 12° X 9°
*RED STAINGUARD CARPET 12° X 9°

*BLUE/GREY STAINGUARD CARPET
12* X 9°

*BLUE/GREY STAINGUARD CARPET
12° X 9°

*BLUE/GREY STAINGUARD CARPET
12 X 9°

*BLUE/GREY STAINGUARD CARPET
12" X 9’

*BLUE/GREY STAINGUARD CARPET
12" X 9’

*BLUE/GREY STAINGUARD CARPET
12" X 9°

*BEIGE STAINGUARD CARPET 12° X
9l

*BEIGE STAINGUARD CARPET 12’ X
9'

*BEIGE STAINGUARD CARPET 12‘ X
9'

*GREY STAINGUARD CARPET 12° X
9’

*GREY STAINGUARD CARPET 12° X
9'

*GREY STAINGUARD CARPET 12° X
9'

*BROWN STAINGUARD CARPET 12° X
9)

*BROWN STAINGUARD CARPET 12° X
9'

*BLUE/GREY STAINGUARD CARPET
12" X 9°

*GREY STAINGUARD CARPET 12 X
9!

*FOLDING RAFFIA SHELVED STAND -
£62.99

*DARK OAK GLAZED) CORNER DISPLAY
CABINET - £299.99

*WHITE DOUBLE WARDROBE
“PINE FFFTLT CUPBOARD
“HONEY PINE CHEST OF 5 DRAWERS

*HONIYY PINF CHEST OF 4 DRAWERS
(AF)

411,
412,
413.
414.
415.
416.
417.
418,
419.
420.
421.
422,

423.

424.

425.

426.

427.
428.
429.
430.
431.

432.

433,

434,
435.
436.
437.
438.
439,
440.
A41.
442,

443.

446.

4417,

448,

*ALl BAHA LINEN BASKFT
*ALT BABA LINEN DASKET
*ALl BADA LINEN BASKET
*ALI-BABA LINEN BASKET
*ALI-BABA LINEN BASKET
*ALI-BABA LINEN DASKET
*ALI BABA LINEN BASKET
*ALI-DADA LINEN BASKET
*ALI-BABA LINEN BASKET
*ALI BABA LINEN BASKET
*ALI-BABA LINLN BASKET
*ALI-BABA LINEN BASKCT

*MAHOGANY EFFTCT LOUNGE UNIT =
£199.99

*BLACK ASH LOUNGL UNIT -
£129.99

*WHITE COT - £99.99

*DARK  OAK CORNER DISPLAY
CABINET - £399.99

*GARDEN STORAGE: BOX - £149.99
*LEAN-TO GARDEN SHED - £269.99
"APEX GARDEN SHED = £329.99
*APEX GARDFEN SHID - 219.99
*HONEY PINE DOUBLE HEADEOARD

*3 SECTION WHITE WARDROBE UNIT
- £299.99

"HONEY PINE SMALL 3 DRAWIR
CHEST

*PINK SNATCH BEAN BAG

*BLUE SNATCH BEANDAG

*GREY SPOT 3-PIECE SUITE - £510
*GREY SPOT 3-PIFCE SUITE - £510
*RAFFIA PEACOCK CHALR

*BABY WALKER (AF)

*DARK OAK COFFEE TAHBLI:

*FLORAL. SOFA BED - £199.99
"BLACK SOFA BED - £189.99
*FLORAL ARMCHAIR - £199

*CANE 3 DRAWER STAND - £54.90
*PATIO SEET

*3 SECTION GREY CORMIER SUITE
INC. SOFA IIEDY - £419.99

SDINING SULITE

*3 SECTION BIEACK CORNER SUT T8¢
INC. SOFA WD = ri119,90



449,

450.

451..

452,

453.

454,

455,

456.

457.

458.

459,

460.

461.

462.

463.

464.

465'

466.

467.

468.

469.

470.

471,

472.

473.

474,

475.

476.

477.

478.

479.

480.

481.

482.

483,

486,

*BLACK ARMCHAIR - £149.99
*BLACK ARMCHAIR

*BLACK ARMCHAIR

*BLACK MIDI HIF! STAND

*PEDESTAL PINE DINING TABLE -
£239.99

*SET OF 4 PINE DINING CHAIRS
*LATHBACK PINE CHAIR

*PATTERNED 3-PIECE SUITE
£529.99

*BRIGHTON SOFA BED - £189.99
*BRIGHTON SOFA BED - £189.99
*BRIGHTON SOFA BED - £189.99

*FALL FLAP DINING TABLE WITH 4
FOLDING CHAIRS

*PINE DOUBLE BED - £239
*PINE DOUBLE BED - £239
“PATTERNED SOFA

*PATTERNED SOFA

*PATTERNED SOFA

*RIDE-ON ROCKER TOY

*DARK OAK GATELEG TABLE
*PEACH DRALON BEDROOM CHAIR

*BRASS & GLASS COFFEE TABLE -
£65.99

*DARK OAK CORNER VIDEO/TV
CABINET - £179.99

*PINE TALLBOY
"PINE TOWEL RAIL

*PINE EFFECT CHEST OF 5 DRAWERS
- £99.99

*BLACK ASH CHEST OF 4 DRAWERS
*BLACK ASH HIF1 CUBE
*EXTENDING BLACK ASH IIFI STAND

*SFT OF 4 BLACK TUBUTAR DINING
CHAIRS

*BLACK ASH AND GLASS COFFEE
TABLE - £189.99

*BLACK ASH AND GLASS COFFE
TABLE

*BLACK ASH AND GLASS COFFEE
TABLE - £189.99

*OAK & GLASS COFFEE TABLE -
£189.99

*REPRO MAHOGANY  RLEVOLVING
CABINET

*REPRO - MAHOGANY  REVOLVING
CARINEET (AF)

"3 SECTION GREY CORNIR SUTTI
INC, SOFA TIED - 419,490
3 SECTION BLACE COFNER SUTTE
INC. SOFA B = £419,95

TCOLONTAL SIVIE DARK OAK STMNGIE:
Ben

487.

488.

489,

490.

491.

492.

493.

494,

495,

496.

497,
498.

499.

500.

501.

502.

503.

504.

505.

506.

507.

508.

509.

510.

511,

512,

513.

514.

515.

516.

317,

518.

519.

*QTY CARPET SOUARES
*WHITE CANE SUNRCOM SOFA
*BATHROOM CABINET - £49.99
*BATHROOM CADINET - £49.99

*3 SECTION GREY CORNER SUITE
INC. SOFA BED - £419.99

*HONEYT PINE DRESSING MIRROR
*HONEY PINIZ DRESSING MIRROR

*3 SECTION GREY CORNER SUITFE
INC SOFA DED - £419.99

*3 SECTION BLACK CORNIER SUITE
INC SOFA BFED - £419.99

*3 SECTION GREY CORNIR SUITE
INC SOFA BED - £419.99

*PINE BATHROOM CABINET - £69.9%
*PINE BATHROOM CABINET - £69.95

*DARK  OAK CORNEFR HIFLITV
CABINET - £179.99

*PINE BOOK CABINED - £229.99

*REPRO MAHOGANY  VIDLEO/BOOK
CABINET - £169.99

*REPRO MAHOGANY VIDCO/DBCOK
CABINET - £169.99 ’

*REPRO MAHOGANY VIDEO/BOOK
CABINET - £169.99

"REPRO MAHOGANY SUTHERLAND
TABLE - £129.99

*7 PIILE PATIO SEET

*REPRO MAHOGANY FALL FLAP TABLE
- £189.99

*REPRO MAHOGANY FALL FLAP TABLE
- £189.99

*REPRO MAHOGANY FALL FIAP TABLE
- £189.99

*DARK OAKTV/VIDEO CABINFT -
£259.99

*PATTERNFD) SOFA
*SHOE RACK
*SHOE RAUK

*COMOINATION 1S
PRAM/PUSHCHAIR - £59,99

*PEDESTAL PINE DROPLEAF DINING
TABLI: -£239

*FLORAL  PATTERN  SOFA  AND
ARMCHAIR

*GLASS & BRASS COFIVE AR K

*BRASS  DOUHLE  HEADBOARD -
£72.99

SHELTTRON FOUDAWAY SOLARTUM

*PRETUDE Jo-1r e DINTNG
SIRVICE



520.

521.

522.

523.

524,

325.

526.

527.

j28.

529.

530.

531.

532.

533.

534.

535.

536.

537.

538.

539.

540.

541.

542.

543.

544.

545.

546.

549,

550.

352.
353,

554,

556,
351

558.

*PRELUDE  30-PIECE DINING
SERVICE

*MAHOGANY FRAMED OVERMANTEL
MIRROR

*PORTABLE RADIO CASSETTE PLAYER
*PORTARLE RADIO CASSETTE PLAYER
*PORTABLE RADIO CASSETTE PLAYER
*PEDESTAL FAN - £59.99

*PINE CHEST OF 5 DRAWERS

*PINE CHEST OF 5 DRAWERS

*PINE CHEST OF 5 DRAWERS

*PINE CHEST OF 5 DRAWERS

*MOTHERCARE CHEST Of 3 DRAWERS
- £180

*IRONING BOARD

*PINE STARTER BED WITH MATTRESS
AND DRAWERS - £169.99

*GARDEN PLAY FRAME WITH SLIDE -
£130

*HONEY PINE DRESSING MIRROR
*WALNUT COT & MATTRESS - £99.99
*STUDENTS DESK

BEDROOM SUITE

SINGLE BED

BLACK & WHITE STRIPE SINGLE BED
TEAK DOUBLE WARDROBE

3 OFFICE CHAIRS

SMALL TABLE

BLUE FLCRAL 3-PIECE SUITE

BLACK LACQUER NEST OF TABLES
TABLE AND 4 CHAIRS

DROPLEAF TABLE

PHILIPS COLOUR TV

COLOUR TV

BUSIlI PORTABLE TV

TV IN MAHOGANY CABINET (REMOTE
IN OFFICE)

BUREAU,CHAIR & 2 TABLES
STANDARD LAMP

PR LADDERBACK CHAIRS
REFECTORY TABLE AND 5 CHAIRS
CHIID'S ELBOW CHAIR

MODERN SINGIE SOFA LED
STEEL DESK

3 SPINDIERACK CHAIRS

559.

560.

561,

562.

563.

564.

565.

566.

567,

568.

569.

570.

572.

573.

576.
571.
578.
579.
580.
581.
582.
583.

584,

585.

586.

587.
5H8.

589.

BROWN DRALONG 3-PIFCE SUITE
BEDROOM SUTTIE

*GREY DRALON NURSING CHAIR
*GREY STRIFESOFA DBCD

*GREY STRIPE SOFA BED (AF)
COMMODE CHAIR

3 PLANT TARIFS

BLACK ASH DGSK

TYPIST CHAIR (AF)

GATELEG TABLE

TABLE, CHAIR AND MEATSAFE
S IDEBOARD

OTTOMAN, CHAIR AND 2 LINEN
BASKETS

4 CHAIRS

2 1RON PLANTSTANDS

2 SOFAS AND AN ARMCIIAIR
OAK OCCASIONAL TABLE

*NEST OF 3 MAHOGANY TADLES
KIDNEY SHAPLE DRESSING TABLE
CARVED PINE STANDARD LAMP
OAR DRESSING CHEST

4 CHAIRS

TROLLEY TADRLE

DINING TABLLE

CHILD'S ELBOW CHAIR

CORNER UNIT AND DRESSING TABLE
(AF)

IRON PLANTSITAND AND STANDARD
LAMP

BROWN BUTTON DRALON 3-P1ECE
SUITE

PINE/BLACK UNIT AND SMALL TABLE
PIOOKCASE

DRESSER BASI:

SAPELE SIDE TAPRLYE

MOBIEL CUPBOARD

PR REED TWERD OFTICE CHAIRS
MODERN LOUNGE UNIT

TABLE AND RACK

*BLACK ASH TOUNGE UNIT
TEAKJCREAM COMBUTNAT TON WARDIO
HLUE/PINK SIMNGEE BED

HROWN SINGII: BD



599.

600.

601.

602.

603.

604.

605.
606.
607.

608.

BLUE/RED DOUBLE BED

FLAMED MAHOGANY 3-PIECE BEDROOM
SUITE

*BLACK 2 DRAWER WARDROBE - £85
*WVHITE DOUBLE WARDROBE
*BLACK COMBINATION WARDRCBE

*BLACK ASH TRIPLE VARDROBE -
£174.99

*BRASS DRESSING MIRROR
*HONEY PINE 3 DRAWER CHEST
*BLACK HI-FI STAND - £59.99

"CANE BATHROOM CABINET

FORTHCOMING AUCTION SALES

SOLDINGS will sell by AUCTION
Wholesalers stock liquidation sale of
NEW CARPETS & FURNITURE
on Saturday 1lst February, 1992 at 10am

QUALITY CARPETS
Up to 200 rolls of superb guality carpets
Removed from a major carpet wholesaler - excellent selection
Wiltons, Axminsters, American Shadow, Saxonys,
Stain Resistant, Contract, etc.

ALL TO BE CLEARED
Suitable for every household room
gizes from 4yds x 4 yds to 15 yds x 4 yds.
Also very attractive Wilton squares
Larger rolls: Ideal for traders, hoteliers, nursing homes,
offices etc.

PLUS A LARGE QUANTITY OF IMPRESSIVE
CHINESE AND INDIAN CARPETS
Hand-cut in excellent colours and fabulous designs. We are

priveleged to offer this opportunity to purchase from 2
superb selection ranging from 27" x 54" to 12" x 9°

NEW FURNITURE

Up to 200 lots of
Reproduction mahogany lounge units, sofa tables, cabinets,
kneehole desk, etc, pine bedroom furniture, dark oak coffee
tables, three 3-pce suites, four corner 3-pce suites, several
dining suites, dining and kitchen chairs, modern armchairs
and bedroom chairs, 15 assorted wardrobes. 10 chests of
drawers, double & single beds, garden storage sheds, shelving
unite, nests of tables, headboards. 12 wall mirrors, etc.
Also a 127 dia swimming pool with pump filters and cover.

Circa 100 lots of Reproduction Chinese Pottery & China.

Jiewing: ngday 3lst January l1lpm to Spm
& Saleday @ am to 10 am
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Upon instructions from the Exors.

of Capt. McGowan and
other local sources.

A N T I U E S

on Wednesday 5th February, 19292 at 10am

o A b

_ Further entries still invited orf
Furniture, pictures, silver, china, glass, clocks, watches,

books, metalware., toys, jewellery, bygones, books, coins,
medals, oriental rugs, etc.

Viewing: Tuesday 4th February lpm to 7pm
& Saleday 9am to 10am

——————————— — —————— ——— —— — — —— —— —— ————— —— —

HOUSEHOLD FURNITURE & EFFECTS
SHOPSOILED AND NEW FURNITURE

on Wednesday 19th February 1922, at 10am

Viewing: Tuesday 18th February lpm to 5S5pm
& Saleday Sam to 10am

—— — ————————————— — —— — ——— ——— ———— —————— —————

COMMERCIAL & RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY AUCTION

on Friday 21st February 1992 at 2.30 pm
at the Kings Hotel, Grantham
If you wish your property to benefit from our National
Advertising, and SELL at Open Market Value, we invite you
to allow us to include your particulars in our portfolio.

For further details, valuations & advice contact
C. Robin Hall FRICS FAAV on (0476) 5380211

FREE SALE VALUATIONS ¥ TRANSPORT ARRANGEL
PROFESSIONAL HOUSE CLEARANCE SERVICE

Auction Rooms. 0ld Wharf Road, Grantham, Lincs.
Tel: 0476 65118 Fax: 0476 590998

NG31 7AA ]




